Number of cards :

21

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

Gengar-V
Gengar-Vmax
Crobat-V
Houndour
Houndoom
Yveltal

Morpeko
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Gengar VMAX High-Class Deck

008
009
010
011
012
013
014

Urn of Vitality
Quick Ball
Evolution Incense
Pokégear 3.0
Switch

Bruno

Professor's Research Profe..
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015
016
017
018
019
020
021

Adventurer's Discovery

Boss's Orders Lysandre

Marnie

Tower of Darkness
Single Strike Energy
Gengar-Vmax

Darkness Energy
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Pokecardex



